
Ewk WZ/ZZ Ewk HZ

Ewk WZ/ZZ

Ewk HZ

)
xyσ

C
ov

ar
ia

nc
e 

(

2−10

1−10

1

10

52.8 12.7  3.0  1.2  4.5  5.1  1.2

12.7 41.4  3.6  2.0  2.5  2.0  0.7

 3.0  3.6  1.6  0.6  0.4  0.3  0.1

 1.2  2.0  0.6  1.1  0.3  0.1  0.1

 4.5  2.5  0.4  0.3  6.5  1.8  0.4

 5.1  2.0  0.3  0.1  1.8  2.4  0.4

 1.2  0.7  0.1  0.1  0.4  0.4  0.2

 (13 TeV)-135.9 fbCMS Preliminary

Ewk WZ/ZZ Ewk HZ

Ewk WZ/ZZ

Ewk HZ

)
xyρ

C
or

re
la

tio
n 

(

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1

1.00 0.27 0.33 0.16 0.24 0.45 0.37

0.27 1.00 0.44 0.30 0.15 0.20 0.24

0.33 0.44 1.00 0.44 0.13 0.14 0.21

0.16 0.30 0.44 1.00 0.13 0.08 0.16

0.24 0.15 0.13 0.13 1.00 0.45 0.35

0.45 0.20 0.14 0.08 0.45 1.00 0.62

0.37 0.24 0.21 0.16 0.35 0.62 1.00

 (13 TeV)-135.9 fbCMS Preliminary


